Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
VITRIFIED CLAY CONNECTION PIECE GA SPIGOT/SLEEVE NORMAL LOAD
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material GRES Certificate BENOR
Colour Brown Certificate norm EN 295-1
Connection Spigot/socket
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Ring stiffness Diameter Ø (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
32466 GRESPEN150M75 KL160 150 151 +/-5 186 +/-2
32470 GRESPEN200M75 KL160 200 200 +/-5 242 +/-5
32471 GRESPEN250M75 KL160 250 250 +/-6 299 +/-6
32468 GRESPEN300M75 KL160 300 300 +/-7 355 +/-7
16054 GRESPEN400M KL160 400 398 +/-8 486 +/-8
Variants
Article code System Resistance crest pressure (kN/m)
32466 C 34
32470 32